F-41
Tension/Compression
Calibrated in Tension
0-50 lb to 0-10,000 lb
0-22 kg to 0-4537 kg
0-100 to 0-50,000 N
U	Miniature Package for
Test Stands and Difficult

F-42
L
O
A
D
 C
E
L
L
S
F
z I
R
		 CAPACITY
	 N		 lb	 MODEL NO.			   COMPATIBLE METERS
	 100	 22	 LCM202-100N			   DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
	 200	 45	 LCM202-200N			   DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
	 300	 67	 LCM202-300N			   DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
	 500	 112	 LCM202-500N			   DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
	 1000	 225	 LCM202-1KN			   DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
	 1500	 337	 LCM202-1.5KN			   DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
	 2000	 450	 LCM202-2KN			   DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
	 5000	 1124	 LCM202-5KN			   DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
	 10,000	 2248	 LCM202-10KN			   DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
	 20,000	 4496	 LCM202-20KN			   DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
	 50,000	 11,241	 LCM202-50KN			   DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
Comes complete with 5-point NIST-traceable calibration.�
Ordering Examples: LCM202-100N, 100 N capacity miniature universal load cell.
LCM202-1KN, 1000 N capacity miniature universal load cell.
STANDARD
LC202-10K, shown
close to actual size.
METRIC
LCM202-20KN,
shown close
to actual size.
METRIC
LCM202-1.5KN,
shown close to
actual size.
Comes complete with 5-point NIST-traceable calibration.
DPiS meter suitable for one direction measurement only.�
Ordering Examples: LC202-100, 100 lb capacity miniature universal load cell.
LC202-1K, 1000 lb capacity miniature universal load cell.
	To Order
		  CAPACITY
	 lb	 N		  MODEL NO.		  COMPATIBLE METERS
	 50	 222	 LC202-50		  DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
	 100	 445	 LC202-100		  DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
	 300	 1334	 LC202-300		  DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
	 500	 2224	 LC202-500		  DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
	 1000	 4448	 LC202-1K		  DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
	 2000	 8896	 LC202-2K		  DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
	 3000	 13,344	 LC202-3K		  DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
	 5000	 22,240	 LC202-5K		  DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
	 7500	 33,360	 LC202-7.5K		  DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
	 10,000	 44,480	 LC202-10K		  DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
Standard models
metric models
The iDRN-ST and iDRX-ST signal
conditioners provide highly accurate,